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	Дети 2 Н2+Самба СОЛО

	Место
	Партнер
	

	ТСК
	Тренеры
	Тур 1
	
	Тур 2
	
	Тур 3
	
	Тур 4
	
	Тур 5
	
	Тур 6
	
	Тур 7
	
	Тур 8
	
	Тур 9
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	место
	Очки
	Сумма

	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	Зайцева Анастасия
	
	Партита, Гатчина
	Муругов Александр
	
	0
	2
	65
	2
	65
	
	0
	2
	65
	2
	65
	3
	60
	2
	65
	2
	65
	450

	2
	Ушеренко Алена
	
	Престиж
	Фрейнд Игорь
	
	0
	2
	65
	
	0
	3
	60
	3
	60
	3
	60
	3
	60
	2
	65
	2
	65
	435

	3
	Наминат Елизавета
	
	Твикс
	Орлова Ольга
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	
	
	1
	70
	1
	70
	1
	70
	1
	70
	1
	70
	420

	4
	Рыбалко Екатерина
	
	Джонатан
	Малюта Раиса
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	
	
	2
	65
	
	
	1
	70
	2
	65
	2
	65
	330

	5
	Хачатурова Вероника
	
	СДЮШОР №1 Плюс
	Болотников Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	
	0
	1
	70
	135

	6
	Данченкова Надежда
	
	СДЮШОР №1 Плюс
	Болотников Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	
	0
	2
	65
	130

	7
	Григорьева Элисавета
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	70

	8
	Алексеев Антон
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	70
	70

	9
	Шумилова Наталья
	
	СДЮШОР №1 Плюс
	Болотников Андрей
	
	0
	2
	65
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	65

	10
	Шалахова Софья
	
	Гала
	Матвеев Валерий
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	
	
	
	0
	
	
	
	0
	
	0
	
	0
	65

	11
	Маслюк Анастасия
	
	СДЮШОР №1 Плюс
	Болотников Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	65

	12
	Корнеева Дарья
	
	СДЮШОР №1 Плюс
	Болотников Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	65

	13
	Григорьева Элеонора
	
	Румба
	Сулейманова Татьяна
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	65
	65




Tiovw 2 H2+Canéa CONO




